132
AIR DUCT THERMOSTATS DBTZ
FUNCTION
Temperature monitoring in air or non aggressive gas ducts.
Temperature monitoring and safety protection with manual
reset (double models) and signal contact.
APPLICATIONS
Well-suited for heating, cooling and air conditioning systems and

Size: 108 x 70 x 72 mm or 132 x 88 x 70 mm
Weight: 690 g
TYPE RANGE 1
°C
RANGE 2
°C
HYSTERESIS
RANGE 1
K
HYSTERESIS
RANGE 2
K
MAX. BULB TEMP.
°C
FUNCTION
DBTZ-060 0...+60 3±1 75 TR
DBTZ-090U 0...+90 3±1 120 TW
DBTZ-3090 +30...+90 3±1 120 TR
DBTZ-50140 +50...+140 5±1 150 TR
DBTZ-R6585 +65...+85 20±5 120 STB
DBTZ-R90110 +90...+110 20±5 120 STB
DBTZ-RM100 96 20±5 120 STB
DBTZ-R100 100 20±5 120 STW
DBTZ-060R85 0...+60 +65...+85 3±1 20±5 120 STB+TR
DBTZ-06060 0...+60 0...+60 3±1 3±1 75 TR + TR
DBTZ-09090U 0...+90 0...+90 3±1 3±1 120 TW + TW
DBTZ-309090 +30...+90 +30...+90 3±1 3±1 120 TR + TR
DBTZ-3090R85 +30...+90 +65...+85 3±1 20±5 120 STB+TR
DBTZ-3090R110 +30...+90 +90...+110 3±1 20±5 120 STB+TR
DBTZ-3090R100 +30...+90 100 3±1 20±5 120 STW+TR
DBTZ-3090RM100 +30...+90 96 3±1 20±5 120 STB+TR
TR  with SPDT contact
TW  with knob under the cover, SPDT contact
STB  with manual security reset, SPDT contact